20mm
20mm
FEATURES
valslighting.com 1
®VL-FLWW-C-2332 ( Aqua series linear light )
0-10V68
IK10
OUTDOOR

24VDC IP68FM   - Female + Male connector
SPECIFICATION LOGIC
Order example: VL-FLWW-C-2332-RGB30K-609-OA120-FM
16W/m
30W/m
Length - 1,220mm32W/m
LENS BEAM ANGLE
O - opal
C - clear A30 - 30°
A35 - 35°
A40 - 40°
A20 - 20°
1
1: Opal lens ONLY suitable for beam angle 120°
MONO
RGBW
DMX
VL-FLWW-C-2332 ( Aqua series linear light )
6W/m
9W/m
12W/m
18W/m
20W/m
24W/m
30W/m
36W/m
D20*35
- 20°*35°
O120 - 120°
Vals Lighting (Shenzhen) Co.,LTD valslighting.com 3
®
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Physical
Optical
Temperature Range
Power
Input Voltage
Length
Width x Height
Body Finish
IK grade
IP rating
Cable Entry Options
Fixture Connections
Beam Angle
Lens Type
Lumen Output ( RGBW )
Efficacy ( RGBW )
Lumen Maintenance
Storage Temperature
Max Ambient Temperature
Min Ambient Temperature
8W
L304
32W
L1220L1070
16W
24V DC
304mm 1070mm 1220mm
23*32mm
Silver or Black(option)
35°, 120°
Clear and Opal options
L70 @ 54,000Hours
-20~+60 ℃
+55 ℃
-30 ℃
IK10
IP68